This catalog was generated on August 21, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. Page: 1

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Table of Contents

(-1 - L=l o 111 ] S PP PPTTPPT 2



This catalog was generated on August 21, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. Page: 2

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Large Planters

Bari Planter Square

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

BARI-18.5B Black 18.5" 131/2 13 181/2 42L 198
BARI-18.5P Pewter 18.5" 131/2 13 181/2 42L 198
BARI-18.5W White 18.5" 131/2 13 181/2 42L 198

Large Planter Insert Pots

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

Black 15" 15 131/2 15 249L 4
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Dimensions (in.)
Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

' MILINSERTRD-23B Black 23" 23 223/4 93/4 51.07L 384

- MILINSERTSQ-15.58 Black 151/2" 151/2 151/4 83/4 30.26 L 348

Milano Tall Round Planter

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside Height

MILRD-22B Black 22" 231/2 23 221/4 102.73 L 144

MILRD-22PC Peppercorn 22" 231/2 23 221/4 102.73 L 144

‘ MILRD-22P* Pewter 22" 231/2 23 221/4 102.73 L 144

MILINSERTRD-22B Black 22" insert 23 223/4 93/4 51.07L 384

MILRD-17B Black Ive 173/4 173/8 17 4412 L 276

MILRD-17PC Peppercorn 17" 173/4 173/8 17 4412 L 276
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Colour

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity

Skid/Case Pack

Outside

' MILRD-17P* Pewter 17" 173/4
' MILRD-14B Black 14" 15
' MILRD-14PC Peppercorn 14" 15
' MILRD-14P* Pewter 14" 15

Milano Tall Square Planter

Qutside

Inside

173/8

141/2

141/2

141/2

Dimensions (in.)

Inside

17

14

14

14

44.12L

255L

255L

255L

Capacity

276

729

727

729

Skid/Case Pack

MILSQ-24B Black 24" 161/4
' MILSQ-24PC Peppercorn 24" 161/4
' MILSQ-24P* Pewter 24" 161/4
' MILSQ-24MB Marble 24" 161/4

157/8

157/8

157/8

157/8

24

24

24

24

74.48 L

74.48 L

74.48 L

74.48 L

192

192

192

192
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Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Inside

_— |
: |

MILS-24W White 24" 16 1/4 157/8 24 74.48 L 192
- MILINSERTSQ-24B Black 24" Insert 151/2 151/4 83/4 30.26 L 348
L 30 L L
MIL WHEELS-4 Black Wheels-4/Set - - - - 4
' MILSQ-21B Black 21" 141/4 14 211/4 51.63L 360
' MILSQ-21PC Peppercorn 21" 141/4 14 211/4 51.63L 360
' MILSQ-21P Pewter 21" 141/4 14 211/4 51.63L 360
— MILSQ-21W White 21" 141/4 14 211/4 51.63L 360
' MILSQ-21MB* Marble 21" 141/4 14 211/4 51.63L 360
' MILSQ-18B Black 18" 121/8 117/8 18 31.92L 456
' MILSQ-18PC Peppercorn 18" 121/8 117/8 18 31.92L 456
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Dimensions (in.)
Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Outside Inside

MILSQ-18P* Pewter 18" 121/8 117/8 18 31.92L 456
MILSQ-18W White 18" 121/8 117/8 18 31.92L 456
MILSQ-18MB* Marble 18" 121/8 117/8 18 31.92L 456

Verona Insert Pot

Dimensions (in.) ) .
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Outside Inside

VERONAINSERT-15B Black 15" 15 131/2 15 2491L 4

Verona Planter

Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Outside Inside

VERONA-27.5B Black 27.5" 151/4 15 271/2 375L 117
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Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside
' VERONA-27.5P* Pewter 27.5" 151/4 15 271/2 37.5L 117
[
VERONA-27.5W White 27.5" 151/4 15 271/2 37.5L 117

JE—
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VERONA-27.5M* Marble 27.5" 151/1 15 271/2 37.5L 117

Wheels

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

L b b L
MILWHEELS-4B Black Wheels-4/Set - - - - 4
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