This catalog was generated on August 21, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. Page: 1 Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

Table of Contents

Lavas Diantava	
Large Planters	

Large Planters

Bari Planter Square

	CKH	Calarin	C:		Dimensions (in.)		Committee	Cl::4/C DI
Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
	BARI-18.5B	Black	18.5"	13 1/2	13	18 1/2	42 L	198
	BARI-18.5P	Pewter	18.5"	13 1/2	13	18 1/2	42 L	198
	BARI-18.5W	White	18.5"	13 1/2	13	18 1/2	42 L	198

Large Planter Insert Pots

Imaga	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)	Canacity	Skid/Case Pack	
Image	3//0	Colour	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	Skiu/Case Pack
		Black	15"	15	13 1/2	15	24.9 L	4

^{*} Special order item

Imago	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)		Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
Image 	300	Coloui	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Сарасіту	Skiu/Case Fack
1 100	MILINSERTRD-23B	Black	23"	23	22 3/4	9 3/4	51.07 L	384
	MILINSERTSQ-15.5B	Black	15 1/2"	15 1/2	15 1/4	8 3/4	30.26 L	348

Milano Tall Round Planter

Image	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)		Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
IIIIage	300	Coloui	3126	Outside	Inside	Height	Сарасіту	Skiu/Case Fack
T	MILRD-22B	Black	22"	23 1/2	23	22 1/4	102.73 L	144
	MILRD-22PC	Peppercorn	22"	23 1/2	23	22 1/4	102.73 L	144
	MILRD-22P*	Pewter	22"	23 1/2	23	22 1/4	102.73 L	144
	MILINSERTRD-22B	Black	22" insert	23	22 3/4	9 3/4	51.07 L	384
T	MILRD-17B	Black	17"	17 3/4	17 3/8	17	44.12 L	276
	MILRD-17PC	Peppercorn	17"	17 3/4	17 3/8	17	44.12 L	276

This catalog was generated on August 21, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. Page: 4 Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

lma o m o	CIVII	Calaur	Cina		Dimensions (in.)		Canasity	Skid/Coop Book
Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
	MILRD-17P*	Pewter	17"	17 3/4	17 3/8	17	44.12 L	276
	MILRD-14B	Black	14"	15	14 1/2	14	25.5 L	729
	MILRD-14PC	Peppercorn	14"	15	14 1/2	14	25.5 L	727
Y	MILRD-14P*	Pewter	14"	15	14 1/2	14	25.5 L	729

Milano Tall Square Planter

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
IIIIage	SNU	Coloui	3126	Outside	Inside	Height	Сарасіту	Skiu/Case Fack
	MILSQ-24B	Black	24"	16 1/4	15 7/8	24	74.48 L	192
	MILSQ-24PC	Peppercorn	24"	16 1/4	15 7/8	24	74.48 L	192
	MILSQ-24P*	Pewter	24"	16 1/4	15 7/8	24	74.48 L	192
	MILSQ-24MB	Marble	24"	16 1/4	15 7/8	24	74.48 L	192

This catalog was generated on August 21, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. Page: 5 Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

*											
	-	n	ല	112	4 I	OI	70	е	r I	te	m
	~	М	~	,,,,	a L	0	·				

lma a ma	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)		Canacity	Skid/Case Pack
Image	2V0	Colour	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	SKIU/Case Pack
	MILS-24W	White	24"	16 1/4	15 7/8	24	74.48 L	192
	MILINSERTSQ-24B	Black	24" Insert	15 1/2	15 1/4	8 3/4	30.26 L	348
****	MIL WHEELS-4	Black	Wheels-4/Set	-	-	-	-	4
	MILSQ-21B	Black	21"	14 1/4	14	21 1/4	51.63 L	360
	MILSQ-21PC	Peppercorn	21"	14 1/4	14	21 1/4	51.63 L	360
	MILSQ-21P	Pewter	21"	14 1/4	14	21 1/4	51.63 L	360
	MILSQ-21W	White	21"	14 1/4	14	21 1/4	51.63 L	360
	MILSQ-21MB*	Marble	21"	14 1/4	14	21 1/4	51.63 L	360
	MILSQ-18B	Black	18"	12 1/8	11 7/8	18	31.92 L	456
	MILSQ-18PC	Peppercorn	18"	12 1/8	117/8	18	31.92 L	456

Sn	eci	al	or	de	r i	ten	h
\sim \sim	CC			uc			

Imaga	SKU	Colour	Colour Size		Dimensions (in.)		Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
Image	SNU	Colour	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	SKIU/Case Pack
	MILSQ-18P*	Pewter	18"	12 1/8	11 7/8	18	31.92 L	456
	MILSQ-18W	White	18"	12 1/8	11 7/8	18	31.92 L	456
	MILSQ-18MB*	Marble	18"	12 1/8	11 7/8	18	31.92 L	456

Verona Insert Pot

Imaga	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)	Canacity	Skid/Case Pack	
Image		Colour	5126	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	Skiu/Case r ack
	VERONAINSERT-15B	Black	15"	15	13 1/2	15	24.9 L	4

Verona Planter

Imaga	SKU	Colour	Sizo	Dimensions (in.)			Canacity	Claid/Coop Dools
Image			Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
VEF	RONA-27.5B	Black	27.5"	15 1/4	15	27 1/2	37.5 L	117

This catalog was generated on August 21, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. Page: 7 Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

^{*} Special order item

Image	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)			Skid/Case Pack
	SNU	Colour	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	Skiu/Case Pack
	VERONA-27.5P*	Pewter	27.5"	15 1/4	15	27 1/2	37.5 L	117
	VERONA-27.5W	White	27.5"	15 1/4	15	27 1/2	37.5 L	117
	VERONA-27.5M*	Marble	27.5"	15 1/1	15	271/2	37.5 L	117

Wheels

Image	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)			Skid/Case Pack
		Coloui	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	Skiu/Case Fack

	MILWHEELS-4B	Black	Wheels-4/Set	-	-	-	-	4

Index

В

Bari Planter Square 1

L

Large Planter Insert Pots 1

M

Milano Tall Round Planter 2 Milano Tall Square Planter 3

V

Verona Insert Pot 5 Verona Planter 5

W

Wheels 6